03 Nov 2021 1 33.66 5% 1.60 33.66

: 20 Nov 2021
: Drinking Water - Dubai
: pallavi rane

E. & O.E. Total Amount (USD) : 33.66

VAT % Assessable Value Tax Amount

5 % AED 118.62 AED 5.92

Exchange Rate USD - AED : 3.7 Tax Total (AED) : 5.92 Total Amount (AED) : 124.54

Amount In Words (AED) :  One Hundred And Twenty - Four Point Five Four

VAT Amount In Words (AED) :  Five Point Nine Two

Bank Details

Demo Bank

This is System Generated Document and Does not Require any Signature

Our Support Team is always ready to assist you. Please contact us on no-reply@lamarholidays.com Or Call us on +971 4 343 4747 for any assistance